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"Be yourself.  
Everyone else is taken.”  
 
Oscar Wilde 
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Is it safe? 
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Is it ethical? 
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Is it sustainable? 
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Is it good quality? 
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What is the true origin? 
 



How does origin  
influence consumer  
decision making? 
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‘Made In’ report 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
We set out to establish: 
•  What ‘Made In’ means 
•  Country of Origin as a consumer driver 
•  The strongest countries of origin 
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‘Made In’ methodology 
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The top 20 in the ‘Made In’ report 
 Overall rankings

* The CBI rankings are as of 2012–13

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20

USA
CBI: 8

FRANCE
CBI: 13

GERMANY
CBI: 7

JAPAN
CBI: 3

ITALY
CBI: 15

UK
CBI: 11

SWITZERLAND
CBI: 1

SWEDEN
CBI: 4

CHINA
CBI: 66

S. KOREA
CBI: 49

SPAIN
CBI: 19

BELGIUM
CBI: 31

TURKEY
CBI: 45

INDIA
CBI: 42

FINLAND
CBI: 9

AUSTRALIA
CBI: 6

NEW ZEALAND
CBI: 5

BRAZIL
CBI: 28

DENMARK
CBI: 12

MEXICO
CBI: 51

FutureBrand ©Made In

Key findings
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Ranking from the ‘Made In’ report – by category  
 

RANK

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

FINAL
RANK

FOOD &
DRINKS

PERSONAL CARE
& BEAUTY AUTOMOTIVE EL. GOODS FASHION LUXURY

USA

FRANCE

GERMANY

JAPAN

ITALY

UK

SWITZERLAND

SWEDEN

CHINA

S. KOREA

FRANCE

ITALY

SPAIN

USA

JAPAN

GERMANY

UK

SWITZERLAND

TURKEY

BELGIUM

USA

FRANCE

SWITZERLAND

UK

GERMANY

JAPAN

ITALY

AUSTRALIA

SWEDEN

THAILAND

GERMANY

JAPAN

USA

ITALY

UK

FRANCE

SWEDEN

S. KOREA

CHINA

INDIA

JAPAN

USA

GERMANY

S. KOREA

CHINA

SWEDEN

FINLAND

CANADA

TAIWAN

ITALY

USA

ITALY

FRANCE

UK

JAPAN

SWEDEN

SPAIN

GERMANY

TURKEY

CHINA

SWITZERLAND

FRANCE

ITALY

UK

USA

JAPAN

GERMANY

BELGIUM

SWEDEN

SPAIN

Rank Country Food & 
Beverage

Personal Care 
& Beauty

Automotive Electronic 
goods

Fashion Luxury



Key findings: 
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Key findings: 
 
Origin is a driver of consumer choice. 
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The definition of ‘country of origin’ is getting sharper. 
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Key findings: 
 
Origin is a driver of consumer choice. 
 
The definition of ‘country of origin’ is getting sharper. 
 
The strongest ‘countries of origin’ are clear in  
consumers’ minds. 
 
A country of origin’s reputation is stronger when it excels  
in multiple categories.  
 
Country brand strength does not equal ‘made in’ strength. 
 
Successful brands contribute to ‘made in’ strength. 
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What is the 
relationship between 
consumer brands  
and country  
brand strength? 
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• Switzerland: Toblerone, 
Rolex, Nestle 
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• Norway: Neutrogena, Statoil, 
Hydro 
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•  Iceland: Björk, Icelandair, 
Blue Lagoon 
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Research methodology: 
•  Qualitative 
•  Quantitative 
•  Expert Insight 
 

Country Brand Index   
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Value System 
Quality of Life 
Business Potential 

Heritage & Culture 
Tourism 
Made In 



Iceland – Summary of perceptions 



What are the key associations with Iceland? 



What words do people use to describe Iceland? 



What words do people use to describe Iceland? 



What words do people use to describe Norway? 



What is Iceland most expert at? 
 



Key findings: 
 

36 



Key findings: 
 
Awareness alone does not make a strong country brand. 
 

37 



Key findings: 
 
Awareness alone does not make a strong country brand. 
 
Country brand strength is connected to how many brands 
you are known for. 
 
 

38 



Key findings: 
 
Awareness alone does not make a strong country brand. 
 
Country brand strength is connected to how many brands 
you are known for. 
 
Strong country brands are seen to have expertise across 
multiple categories. 
 

39 



Key findings: 
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Key findings: 
 
Awareness alone does not make a strong country brand. 
 
Country brand strength is connected to how many brands 
you are known for. 
 
Strong country brands are seen to have expertise across 
multiple categories. 
 
Country brands have most momentum in technology, 
innovation and sustainability. 
 
When people rate a country as a "brand" they are also  
more likely to visit, recommend and do business with it  
than the other countries in the ranking, demonstrating  
that being seen as a country brand provides a tangible  
competitive advantage. 41 



Where are the 
opportunities? 
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43 

Where are the opportunities? 
 
Iceland is a country brand. It makes sense to 
leverage this asset in brand building across  
all industries. 
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Where are the opportunities? 
 
Iceland is a country brand. It makes sense to 
leverage this asset in brand building across  
all industries. 
 
Country brands have most momentum in 
technology, innovation and sustainability. 
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Strongest Country Brand Index associations  

2012-13   
14 
12 
11 
13 
16 
34 
20 
17 
24 
29 
28 
20 
44 
36 
38 
55 
54 

     
Natural Beauty     
Environmental Friendliness     
Tolerance     
Safety & Security    
Political Freedom    
Would Like to Visit for a Holiday     
Standard of Living     
Health & Education     
Would Like to Live in, Study There     
Advanced Technology    
Range of Attractions     
Good for Business     
Food     
Heritage, Art & Culture     
Resort & Lodging    
Historical Points of Interest     
Value for Money     

   
 

2014-15   
1 
4 
6 
6 
11 
12 
14 
16 
16 
22 
23 
24 
25 
30 
30 
37 
44 

 
13 
8 
5 
7 
5 

22 
6 
1 
8 
7 
5 

(4) 
19 
6 
8 
18 
10 
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Where are the opportunities? 
 
Iceland is a country brand. It makes sense to 
leverage this asset in brand building across  
all industries. 
 
Country brands have most momentum in 
technology, innovation and sustainability. 
 
We know which associations are strong and 
strengthening for Iceland and these can be 
leveraged in brand building and 
communications. 
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Thank you 


